



CGHC010145122019

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 358 of 2019**STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** MANTOSH @ MANITOSH SARKAR**Order Sheet**

18/08/2026	Shri Akhilesh Kumar, Govt. Advocate for the State/appellant. Shri Parag Kotecha, counsel for the respondent. Let the matter be listed for final hearing after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Kamde	